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               [image: help]These are the filters currently being used to limit the search results. Click on the
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               	min answer › date of answer	2019-05-20	[image: remove filter]
	answer › answer text	%3Cp%3EThe Caravan Sites and Control of Development Act 1960 (the 1960 Act) sets out
                        the local authority site licensing regime for caravan sites in England, Wales and
                        Scotland. Caravan site licensing under the 1960 Act is a devolved matter.%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EWe
                        made significant changes to the 1960 Act, in relation to England only, through the
                        Mobile Homes Act 2013. We carried out a review of park homes legislation (England
                        only) in 2017 and published the Government%E2%80%99s response on 22 October 2018.%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EThe
                        Government response is available at: %3Ca href=%22https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/749771/Park_homes_Review_Government_response.pdf%22
                        target=%22_blank%22%3Ehttps://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/749771/Park_homes_Review_Government_response.pdf%3C/a%3E.%3C/p%3E
                     	[image: remove filter]
	answer › answering member › label	Biography information for Mrs Heather Wheeler	[image: remove filter]
	max answer › question first answered	2019-06-25T16:29:39.85Z	[image: remove filter]
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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___answer_0 parl:answerText "<p>The Caravan Sites and Control of Development Act 1960 (the 1960 Act) sets out the local authority site licensing regime for caravan sites in England, Wales and Scotland. Caravan site licensing under the 1960 Act is a devolved matter.</p><p>We made significant changes to the 1960 Act, in relation to England only, through the Mobile Homes Act 2013. We carried out a review of park homes legislation (England only) in 2017 and published the Government’s response on 22 October 2018.</p><p>The Government response is available at: <a href=\"https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/749771/Park_homes_Review_Government_response.pdf\" target=\"_blank\">https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/749771/Park_homes_Review_Government_response.pdf</a>.</p>" .
?___answer_answeringMember_2 rdfs:label "Biography information for Mrs Heather Wheeler" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___answer_dateOfAnswer_1 .
?___answer_0 parl:answeringMember ?___answer_answeringMember_2 .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_3 .
OPTIONAL { ?item dcterms:date ?___4 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_dateOfAnswer_1 >= "2019-05-20"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_3 <= "2019-06-25T16:29:39.85Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  DESC(?___4)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
# no results, no query.
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